MADE IN GERMANY
Sono Cannulas
Cannulas for single shot
ultrasound guided puncture
Plexus anaesthesia
1 Wiesmann et al., Compound imaging technology and echogenic needle …, 2013; 38(5): 452–455
2 Uppal, Sondekoppam, Ganapathy, Effect of beam steering on …, 2014; 61(10): 909–915
3 Sviggum, Ahn, Dilger, Smith, Needle echogenicity in sonographically …, 2013; 32(1): 143–148

24 G x  50 mm 001187-85 10
22 G x  40 mm 001187-70 10
22 G x  50 mm 001187-74 10
22 G x  80 mm 001187-71 10
21 G x  80 mm 001187-88 10
21 G x 100 mm 001187-77 10
20 G x 120 mm 001187-72 10
20 G x 150 mm 001187-76 10
SPROTTE ® tip and Cornerstone Reflectors 24 G x  40 mm 001185-30G 10
22 G x  50 mm 001185-31G 10
22 G x  70 mm 001185-31H 10
22 G x  90 mm 001185-31J 10
11
Product Size Item No. PU
SonoTAP
Facet grinding and Cornerstone Reflectors 24 G x  40 mm 1185-3Y040 10
22 G x  50 mm 1185-3E050 10
22 G x  80 mm 1185-3E080 10
21 G x 110 mm 1185-3F110 10
21 G x 150 mm 1185-3F150 10
SonoTAP
SonoTAP cannula
with facet grinding
Product Size Item No. PU